
Contractor: ANSTEN Construction     CPhone: 
Owner: Minh Phan
Site: 45370 Maple Dr, Hammond, LA 70401
Subdivision: SHADOW CREEK EAST
Lot: 34

SQF: 2904.00
Value: 350000.00
Assessment #: 3924203

Residential New Construction 
Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-52704
Permit Date: 5/6/2024

Contractor: Anthony Bonura Construction LLC     CPhone: 
9859694416
Owner: Gloria Kolwe
Site: 15055 West Hoffman Road, Hammond, LA 70403
Subdivision: 
Lot: 

SQF: 2190.00
Value: 298100.00
Assessment #: 3942708

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-52948
Permit Date: 5/3/2024

Contractor: Camellia Construction LLC     CPhone: 
9859603218
Owner: Dr Lisa Loescher LLC
Site: 47388 Madelyn Ct, Hammond, LA 70401
Subdivision: Madelyn Court
Lot: 15

SQF: 1220.00
Value: 135500.00
Assessment #: 6256686

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-52911
Permit Date: 5/3/2024

Contractor: Camellia Construction LLC     CPhone: 
9859603218
Owner: Lisa Loescher
Site: 47346 Madelyn Court, Hammond, LA 70401
Subdivision: Madelyn Court
Lot: 10

SQF: 1220.00
Value: 135500.00
Assessment #: 6256651

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-52910
Permit Date: 5/3/2024

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 19310 Chelwood Ct, HAMMOND, LA 70403
Subdivision: Coburn Lakes
Lot: 36

SQF: 2922.00
Value: 175320.00
Assessment #: 6559940

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-52779
Permit Date: 5/2/2024

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 19390 Chelwood Ct, HAMMOND, LA 70403
Subdivision: Coburn Lakes
Lot: 26

SQF: 3109.00
Value: 186540.00
Assessment #: 6559900

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-52969
Permit Date: 5/2/2024

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 20534 Stone House Rd, HAMMOND, LA 70401
Subdivision: Cornerstone Residential
Lot: 195

SQF: 2222.00
Value: 133620.00
Assessment #: 6558848

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-52968
Permit Date: 5/2/2024

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 42393 Blue Bay Dr, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: The Estates at Silver Hill
Lot: 115

SQF: 2922.00
Value: 175320.00
Assessment #: 6563820

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-52962
Permit Date: 5/2/2024
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Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 42319 Blue Bay Dr, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: The Estates at Silver HIll
Lot: 126

SQF: 2922.00
Value: 175320.00
Assessment #: 6563864

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-52963
Permit Date: 5/2/2024

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 42432 Blue Bay Dr, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: The Estates At Silver Hill
Lot: 148

SQF: 3099.00
Value: 185940.00
Assessment #: 6563952

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-52964
Permit Date: 5/2/2024

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 42416 Blue Bay Dr, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: The Estates at Silver Hill
Lot: 150

SQF: 2614.00
Value: 156840.00
Assessment #: 6563960

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-52965
Permit Date: 5/2/2024

Contractor: DSLD Homes     CPhone: 2253696041
Owner: DSLD Homes
Site: 42406 Blue Bay Dr, PONCHATOULA, LA 70454
Subdivision: The Estates at Silver Hill
Lot: 151

SQF: 2880.00
Value: 172800.00
Assessment #: 6563964

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-52966
Permit Date: 5/2/2024

Contractor: MARK'S ELECTRIC, INC.     CPhone: 
9859699972
Owner: Eltora  Hogan 
Site: 
Subdivision: 
Lot: 

SQF: 5279.00
Value: 500000.00
Assessment #: 925705

Residential New Construction 
Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-51759
Permit Date: 4/30/2024

Contractor: MCLIN CONSTRUCTION LLC     CPhone: 
2254353006
Owner: Tangipahoa Water District
Site: 46463 N Morrison Blvd., Hammond , LA 70401
Subdivision: 
Lot: 

SQF: 4860.00
Value: 1234000.00
Assessment #: 6233708

Commercial New Construction 
Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-52925
Permit Date: 4/30/2024

Contractor: Mike Baham & Sons, LLC     CPhone: 
9853201718
Owner: Lagniappe Property & Asset Invest, LLC
Site: 53361 Caitlyn's Way, Loranger, LA 70446
Subdivision: Loranger Trace Subdivision
Lot: 19

SQF: 2849.00
Value: 325000.00
Assessment #: 6207294

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-52812
Permit Date: 5/2/2024

Contractor: Mike Baham & Sons, LLC     CPhone: 
9853201718
Owner: Lagniappe Property & Asset Invest, LLC
Site: 53357 Phillip's Path, Loranger, LA 70446
Subdivision: Loranger Trace Subdivision
Lot: 13

SQF: 2849.00
Value: 325000.00
Assessment #: 6205801

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-52894
Permit Date: 5/2/2024

Contractor: True-Star Construction LLC     CPhone: 
9852152554
Owner: True-Star Construction LLC
Site: 
Subdivision: 
Lot: 

SQF: 1962.00
Value: 110000.00
Assessment #: 6279031

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-51883
Permit Date: 5/6/2024
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Contractor: WS Homes LLC     CPhone: 9859690519
Owner: Michael  Bryant
Site: 45119 Greenbriar Drive, Hammond, LA 70403
Subdivision: Tallow Wood Subdivsion
Lot: 26

SQF: 3412.00
Value: 300000.00
Assessment #: 6219276

Residential New Construction 
Non Flood Zone (Effective 
December 13th)
Permit Number: 24-52795
Permit Date: 4/30/2024
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